Technical Specifications

GRACO

Pulse™ HUB

For Use With
Includes

Pulse Fluid Management
3 x Antenna, Universal Power Supply

Maximum Operating Temperature (°C) 70

Maximum Voltage (V ac)
Number of Pieces
Overall Depth (cm)
Overall Depth (mm)
Overall Height (cm)
Overall Height (mm)
Overall Width (cm)
Overall Width (mm)
Power Type
Product Type
Type
Weight (kg)

240

4
3.2525
32.5
8.266
82.6
11.43
114.3
Electric
Hub
Controller
0.45
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