Technical Specifications



For Use With	Pulse Fluid Management
Includes	3 x Antenna, Universal Power Supply
Maximum Operating Temperature (°C)	70
Maximum Voltage (V ac)	240
Number of Pieces	4
Overall Depth (cm)	3.2525
Overall Depth (mm)	32.5
Overall Height (cm)	8.266
Overall Height (mm)	82.6
Overall Width (cm)	11.43
Overall Width (mm)	114.3
Power Type	Electric
Product Type	Hub
Туре	Controller
Weight (kg)	0.45